PSR Campania 2014-2020 t.i. 4.2.1 - Graduatoria Definitiva Regionale Rettificata
non ammissibili a valutazione
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Codice
84250224890
84250258856
94250031716
94250043323
94250046904
94250046912
94250046938
94250047209
94250047316
94250047332
94250047407
94250047597
94250047779
94250047852
94250047894
94250047985
94250048157
94250048199
94250048215
94250048272
94250048330
94250048355
94250048389

Numero
AGEA.ASR.2018.214070
AGEA.ASR.2018.246078

AGEA.ASR.2019.40479
AGEA.ASR.2019.42010
AGEA.ASR.2019.64798
AGEA.ASR.2019.64840
AGEA.ASR.2019.64951
AGEA.ASR.2019.94104
AGEA.ASR.2019.72446
AGEA.ASR.2019.72868
AGEA.ASR.2019.73365
AGEA.ASR.2019.91313
AGEA.ASR.2019.91675
AGEA.ASR.2019.92194
AGEA.ASR.2019.92539
AGEA.ASR.2019.93099
AGEA.ASR.2019.93932
AGEA.ASR.2019.94005
AGEA.ASR.2019.94159
AGEA.ASR.2019.94126
AGEA.ASR.2019.94269
AGEA.ASR.2019.94705
AGEA.ASR.2019.94452

Data
30/10/2018
05/12/2018
15/01/2019
16/01/2019
28/01/2019
28/01/2019
28/01/2019
31/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
30/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019
31/01/2019

CUAA
07875501210
04736921216
02355940616
05652760652

RMNVNC855621483G
SBLGPP985111438S
GRMGZN98H66H703I1
05444590656
04356900615
04040820617
05753870657
CCCFTN93R43B157G
CLNGPP64C30A717T
05435200653
BSNFLR47E54C939U
MSCFRC62E17B492U
02261950659
07436881218
MRSNLN70D29G793H
04957910658
05192550654
FMRSVT76L27F839S
02966120640

Beneficiario
PASTIFICIO IL MULINO DI
LA MIA CARNI S.R.L

CASA VINICOLA LA MASSERIAS.A.S.

FELIXS.R.L.
ROMANO VERONICA
SIBILIO GIUSEPPE
GRIMALDI GRAZIANA
CAMMARANO S.R.L.

LE TERRE DELL'ASPRINIO SRLS
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MARTINO
DIETA MEDITERRANEA CILENTANA
COCCORULLO FORTUNATA
CILENTO GIUSEPPE
DONNARUMMA CATERING
BISANTE FLORA
MOSCATO FEDERICO

FLOR TRADE INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.

S.M.INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.
MARSICANI NICOLANGELO
3MS.R.L.

ITALIANA VERA SRL
FUMARUOLO SALVATORE
AZIENDE AGRICOLE IRPINE S.R.L.

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

Domande

Soggetto
NAPOLI
NAPOLI

CASERTA

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

CASERTA

CASERTA

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

CASERTA

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

CASERTA

AVELLINO
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